HPE Secure !
Close Circuit Camera (CCTV-ViewMax)
HP Electronic Secure
Phone: +91 9768934048
Web: www.hpesecure.in
E-mail: admin@hpesecure.in
Electronic Security
480 DW/480 DB
480 TVL-DOME IR 20m,
3.6mm 480tvl carbon
white body 24led ir
dome camera, also in
black(480DB).
600 DW/600 DB
600TVL, CCD, DOME IR
20m, sony1/3 600tvl ir
dome camera carbon
white body 3.6mm, also
in black(600 DB)
4848 CW/4848 CB
480TVL-50m o/d IR, 48
led 480tvl ir camera
CARBON WHITE BODY
8mm, also in black
(4848 CB)
4836 CW/4836 CB
480TVL-30m o/d IR,
36led 480tvl ir camera
carbon white body
6mm, also in black
(4836 CB)
4824 CW/4824 CB
480TVL-20m o/d IR,
24led 480tvl ir camera
carbon white body
3.6mm, also in black
(4824 CB)
480 VDW/480 VDB
480TVL-Ved, .ir dome,
3.6mm 480tvl carbon
white body 24led ir
dome camera, also in
black(480 VDB)
1800-/ 2050-/ 2050-/
2350-/
2300-/ 2700-/
600 VDW/600 VDB
600TVL, CCD, Ved.ir
dome, sony1/3 600tvl
ir dome camera carbon
white body 3.6mm, also
in black(600 VDB)
2700-/
6064 CW/6064 CB
600TVL, CCD, 20m o/d
IR, 24led sony1/3
600tvl ir camera carbon
white body 3.6mm, also
in black(6064 CB)
2700-/
6036 CW/6036 CB
600TVL, CCD, 30m o/d
IR, 36led sony1/3
600tvl ir camera carbon
white body 6mm, also
in black(6036 CB)
2950-/
6048 CW/6048 CB
600TVL, CCD, 50m o/d
IR, 48led sony1/3
600tvl ir camera carbon
white body 6mm, also

2800-/
484 ACW/484 ACB
480TVL-50m o/d IR,
dome camera 4 big led
lg white 8mm 480tvl
carbon white body, also
in black(484 ACB)
3200-/
480 DDW/480 DDB
500TVL, DIS, DOME IR
20m, dome ir -DIS type
white 480tvl, 3.6mm
carbon white body, also
in black(480 DDB)
1750-/
4824 DCW/4824 DCB
500TVL, DIS, 20m o/d
IR, 24led  480tvl DIS
3.6mm carbon white
body, also in black
(4824 DCB)
1950-/
4836 DCW/4836 DCB
500TVL, DIS, 30m o/d
IR, 36led  480tvl DIS
6mm carbon white
body, also in black
(4836 DCB)
2200-/
4848 DCW/4848 DCB
500TVL, DIS, 50m o/d
IR, 48led  480tvl DIS
8mm carbon white
body, also in black
(4848 DCB)
2400-/
600 DDW/600 DDB
600TVL, DIS, DOME IR
20m, dome ir -DIS type
600tvl ir-cut 3.6mm
carbon white body, also
in black(600 DDB)
2400-/
3
HPE Secure !
HP Electronic Secure
Phone: +91 9768934048
Web: www.hpesecure.in
E-mail: admin@hpesecure.in
Electronic Security
Close Circuit Camera (CCTV-ViewMax)
6024 DCW/6024 DCB
600TVL, DIS, 20m o/d
IR, 24led 600tvl DIS ir-
cut 3.6mm carbon
white body, also in
black(6024 DCB)
2400-/
6036 DCW/6036 DCB
600TVL, DIS, 30m o/d
IR, 36led 600tvl DIS ir-
cut 6mm carbon white
body, also in black
(6036 DCB)
2600-/
6048 DCW/6048 DCB
600TVL, DIS, 50m o/d
IR, 48led 600tvl DIS ir-
cut 8mm carbon white
body, also in black